

1st on A/c Bill

1

Name of Work-
 Situation of Work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of Measurement-
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/o - Construction of Road from MR					
Hussaini Sancher Road Bikram					
Thacur Ghar to Rajar Paswar					
Ke Ghar - ak under MGSy					
(Awshesh)					
N/Agency - Bhagyawanarayan Yadav					
VII - Makri Mahuawa					
P.O - Pipra Kothi (E. Champaran)					
Agreement No - 16 SBD/2025-26					
Date of Start - 16-03-2025					
Date of Completion (As per Agr H) - 09-03-2026					
Agreement value - Rs 72,917,574 = 00					
Const. Cost - Rs 6614025 = 00					
Maint. Cost - Rs 683549 = 00					
Record only					
① Setting out Pillars -					
(i) Prov. & fixing of working					
bench mark Pillar				-	01 No.
(ii) Prov. & fixing Reference					
Pillar				-	03 Nos
② Clearing & grubbing Road					
land -					
2x26x36.00x3.50 = 5460.00 m ²					
2x1x20.00x3.50 = 140.00 m ²					
					5600.00 m ²

= 0.56 Hect.

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

7

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Down and fixing of working benchmark pillars					
(i) Benchmark Pillars					
Q. vide TMB Page - 01					
01 Nos @ 4533.00/No. = 6					4533.00
(ii) Reference Pillars					
Q. vide TMB Page - 01					
03 Nos @ 2116.82/No. = 3					6350.46
② Clearing and grubbing in Road Land					
Q. vide TMB Page - 01					
0.56 Hect. @ 72891.00/Hect. = 3					40819.00
③ Box cutting for Roadway in soil -					
Q. vide TMB Page - 02					
28.88 M ³ @ 95.96/M ³ = 3					2771.00
④ Const. of embankment with Mat. obtained from box cutting					
Q. vide TMB Page - 02					
17.33 M ³ @ 75.25/M ³ = 3					1304.00
⑤ Const. of embankment with Mat. obtained from borrow pit					
Level - 100 M					
Q. vide TMB Page - 03					
2500.00 M ³ @ 183.65/M ³ = 3					459125.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ Const. of embankment with Mat. obtained from borrow pit					
Lead - 1000 m					
Q. vide TMB Page - 03					
172.60 m ³ @ 240.54/m ³ = Rs 41517 = 00					
⑦ Const. of Subgrade and earth shoulder					
Q. vide TMB Page - 03					
981.75 m ³ @ 243.80/m ³ = Rs 239351 = 00					
⑧ Const. of Granular Sub base					
Q. vide TMB Page - 06					
(4911.16 m ³ + 37.50 m ³)					
528.66 m ³ @ 3039.85/m ³ = Rs 1607047 = 00					
⑨ Paving, laying, Spreading and Compacting WBM (G.M)					
Q. vide TMB Page - 06					
222.15 m ³ @ 5249.51/m ³ = Rs 11,66,179 = 00					
(10/11) Paving & fixing HMC 1:2:4 Informative Sign board					
Q. vide TMB Page - 03					
03 Nos @ 13997.90/Each = Rs 41994 = 00					
(11/12) B/w excavation of footn. trenches					
Q. vide TMB Page - 04					
74.321 m ³ @ 384.62/m ³ = Rs 28585 = 00					
(13/14) B/w excavation of footn. trenches					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
12/33 Provn. M-15 PCC as level 4 by 3					
Course in foundation					
8. wide TMB Page - 04					
9.372 m ³ @ 7027.56/m ³ = Rs 65862 = 00					
3/34 Provn. PCC M-15 plain concrete in open form.					
8. wide TMB Page - 04					
17.216 m ³ @ 7027.56/m ³ = Rs 331813 = 00					
4/35 Plain/Reinforced concrete in substruction					
8. wide TMB Page - 04					
2.686 m ³ @ 7573.74/m ³ = Rs 1,71,818 = 00					
					Rs 42,09,068 = 00
Add L.Curr e/v Rs 42,091 = 00					
Add GST e/v Rs 757632 = 00					
Add S.Fer - Rs 91009 = 00					
Total Rs 50,99,800 = 00					
17.06/ below as per A. 191. (1-2) 8,70,026 = 00					
					Rs 42,29,774 = 00
15.05.2015					
15/05/2015					
AE.					